
Sprint Aruanã
Carapibus - Conde/PB 24.5.2025
Clube de Orientação Rota Aruanã

Renato Alves Dos Santos
TRPB.Orientação
Circuit : H Master B
Distance : 1810m (Dénivelé 35m)
Temps : 0:35:18 (19'30"/km)

5/7 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Marcelo Pelin 0:13:07
2. Breno Felipe De Oliveira 0:15:07
3. Alysson Frazão Carvalho Pinheiro 0:15:27

1. 128 00:01:47 171m 10'26"/km
2. 127 00:11:09 00:12:56 224m 49'47"/km
3. 141 00:03:00 00:15:56 282m 10'38"/km
4. 126 00:05:07 00:21:03 223m 22'57"/km
5. 133 00:01:44 00:22:47 229m 7'34"/km
6. 135 00:08:02 00:30:49 239m 33'37"/km
7. 105 00:01:24 00:32:13 96m 14'35"/km
8. 103 00:01:52 00:34:05 107m 17'27"/km
9. 102 00:00:58 00:35:03 101m 9'34"/km

10. 999 00:00:15 00:35:18 69m 3'37"/km
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